I28
Series
64
materials
Flange: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Bearings:	 ABEC 5
Shaft: stainless steel, non-magnetic, UNI EN 4305

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a outPut circuits
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD Universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
BNF = AB
BCU = AB, /AB
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷+30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
4 = 4 mm
5 = 5 mm
f CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial (standard)
R = radial
g CABLE LENGTH
- = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
h Custom version